Create Event Design ORDER #005829
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Events Enchanted
(562) 474-8222 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

PO: Order Date: November 20, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Sofitel Los Angeles at Beverly Hills

8555 Beverly Blvd #90048,

Los Angeles, CA 90048

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 8TH, 2024
INSTALL: SUNDAY DEC.8TH AT
MIDNIGHT - 1AM

*MUST BE SET BY 8AM**

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Turquoise 5ft x 7ft 8 $60.00 T $480.00
Height
FOR THE MAIN FAIR ROOM
Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Turquoise 8ft x 7ft 4 $96.00 T $384.00
Height

FOR THE BOOTH ROOM BEHIND TABLES

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Turquoise 15ft x 7ft 1 $180.00 T $180.00
Height
FOR BEHIND THE LOBBY
BAR
Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Turquoise 20ft x 7ft 1 $240.00 T $240.00
Height
FOR BEHIND REGISTRATION
Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Turquoise 12ft x 7ft 2 $144.00 T $288.00
Height
BEHIND THE STAGES IN THE PRESENTATION ROOM
Stanchion, Chrome 9 $17.50 T $157.50
Velvet Rope 8 $12.50 T $100.00
Blue Velvet

Total General $1,829.50

Decals

Decal - "Aliyah is now" 168" W x 41.5" H 1 $338.10 T $338.10
LOCATION: LOUNGE BAR FRONT - MIRROR SPACE
Decal - "NBN Logo" 35" W x 90" H 1 $168.00 T $168.00
LOCATION: PILLAR IN LOUNGE
Decal - "Session Schedule - Inside Medex" 32" W x 32" H 1 $63.00 T $63.00
LOCATION: SUNSET AND HOLLYWOOD SESSION DOORS - INSIDE
MEDEX
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Description

Services

Notes

Decal - "Session Schedule - Inside Aliyah Fair" 32" W x
32"'H

LOCATION: SUNSEET AND HOLLYWOOD SESSION DOORS - INSIDE
ALIYAH FAIR

Decal - "Sessionn Schedule - Outside Medex" 3' W x 7' H

LOCATION: SUNSET AND HOLLYWOOD SESSION DOORS - OUTSIDE
MEDEX

Decal - "Session Schedule - Outside Aliyah Fair" 3' W x 7'
H

LOCATION: SUNSET AND HOLLYWOOD SESSION DOORS - OUTSIDE
ALIYAH FAIR

Decal - "MedEx Branding - Medical Licensing" 32" W x
32"H
LOCATION: BALLROOM DOORS - MEDEX INSIDE

Decal - "MedEx Branding - Health care providers and
medical centers networking" 32" W x 32" H
LOCATION: BALLROOM DOORS - MEDEX INSIDE

Decal - "Aliyah Fair Branding" 32" W x 32" H
LOCATION: BALLROOM DOORS - ALIYAH FAIR INSIDE

Decal - "Hostages Acknowledgement - Ribbon on black
background" 56" W x 100" H

LOCATION: IN THE HALLWAY ON THE WALL THAT LEADS TO THE
FOYER ON THE RIGHT

Decal - "Text:" Press Room" 32" W x 32" H
LOCATION: PR ROOM

Decal - "Healthcare Providers and Medical centers
networking" 48" W x 90" H
LOCATION: IN FRONT OF SOUNDPROOF BOOTHS

Decal - "Kappa Signs" 29.5"W x 7.8" H
CLIENT TO PROVIDE PVC OR FOAM BOARD

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee (AFTER HOURS SET UP)

Breakdown Fee
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Qtty

1

15

Price

$63.00

$147.00

$147.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$315.00

$63.00

$§224.00

$25.00

T

Total Decals

$250.00
$225.00

$§175.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$63.00

$147.00

$147.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$315.00

$63.00

$224.00

$375.00

$2,092.10

$250.00
$900.00
$700.00

$3,921.60
$1,850.00
$396.30
($0.00)
$6,167.90
($0.00)
$6,167.90
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