## ORDER #005829



**Events Enchanted** 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES , CA. 90036

Order Date: November 20, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: Sofitel Los Angeles at Beverly Hills 8555 Beverly Blvd #90048, Los Angeles, CA 90048

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 8TH, 2024

INSTALL: SUNDAY DEC.8TH AT MIDNIGHT - 1AM \*\*MUST BE SET BY 8AM\*\*

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Turquoise 5ft x 7ft Height FOR THE MAIN FAIR ROOM	8	\$60.00	Т	\$480.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Turquoise 8ft x 7ft Height FOR THE BOOTH ROOM BEHIND TABLES	4	\$96.00	T	\$384.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Turquoise 15ft x 7ft Height FOR BEHIND THE LOBBY BAR	1	\$180.00	T	\$180.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Turquoise 20ft x 7ft Height FOR BEHIND REGISTRATION	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Turquoise 12ft x 7ft Height BEHIND THE STAGES IN THE PRESENTATION ROOM	2	\$144.00	Т	\$288.00
	Stanchion, Chrome	9	\$17.50	Т	\$157.50
	Velvet Rope Blue Velvet	8	\$12.50	Т	\$100.00
			Total General		\$1,829.50
Decals					
	Decal - "Aliyah is now" 168" W x 41.5" H LOCATION: LOUNGE BAR FRONT - MIRROR SPACE	1	\$338.10	Т	\$338.10
	Decal - "NBN Logo" 35" W x 90" H LOCATION: PILLAR IN LOUNGE	1	\$168.00	Т	\$168.00
	Decal - "Session Schedule - Inside Medex" 32" W x 32" H LOCATION: SUNSET AND HOLLYWOOD SESSION DOORS - INSIDE MEDEX	1	\$63.00	Т	\$63.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Decal - "Session Schedule - Inside Aliyah Fair" 32" W x 32"H	1	\$63.00	Т	\$63.00
	LOCATION: SUNSEET AND HOLLYWOOD SESSION DOORS - INSIDE ALIYAH FAIR				
	Decal - "Sessionn Schedule - Outside Medex" 3' W x 7' H	1	\$147.00	Т	\$147.00
	LOCATION: SUNSET AND HOLLYWOOD SESSION DOORS - OUTSIDE MEDEX				
	Decal - "Session Schedule - Outside Aliyah Fair" 3' W x 7' H	1	\$147.00	Т	\$147.00
	LOCATION: SUNSET AND HOLLYWOOD SESSION DOORS - OUTSIDE ALIYAH FAIR				
	Decal - "MedEx Branding - Medical Licensing" 32" W x 32" H	1	\$63.00	Т	\$63.00
	LOCATION: BALLROOM DOORS - MEDEX INSIDE				
	Decal - "MedEx Branding - Health care providers and medical centers networking" 32" W x 32" H	1	\$63.00	Т	\$63.00
	LOCATION: BALLROOM DOORS - MEDEX INSIDE				
	Decal - "Aliyah Fair Branding" 32" W x 32" H	1	\$63.00	Т	\$63.00
	LOCATION: BALLROOM DOORS - ALIYAH FAIR INSIDE				
	Decal - "Hostages Acknowledgement - Ribbon on black background" 56" W x 100" H	1	\$315.00	T	\$315.00
	LOCATION: IN THE HALLWAY ON THE WALL THAT LEADS TO THE FOYER ON THE RIGHT				
	Decal - "Text:" Press Room" 32" W x 32" H LOCATION: PR ROOM	1	\$63.00	Т	\$63.00
	Decal - "Healthcare Providers and Medical centers networking" 48" W x 90" H	1	\$224.00	T	\$224.00
	LOCATION: IN FRONT OF SOUNDPROOF BOOTHS				
	Decal - "Kappa Signs" 29.5" W x 7.8" H	15	\$25.00	Т	\$375.00
	CLIENT TO PROVIDE PVC OR FOAM BOARD				
			Total Decals		\$2,092.10
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Installation Fee (AFTER HOURS SET UP)	4	\$225.00		\$900.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
Notes		Total Products:			\$3,921.60
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$1,850.00
		Taxes:			\$396.30
					(\$0.00)
		Total:		\$6,167.90	
		Payments: Balance:		(\$0.00)	
			Bala	nce:	\$6,167.90